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Arbor Oaks Green Acres - Evergreen Activity Calendar
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ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thursday

Exercise
Kickball

Joke & Riddles
Lunch

Water Colors
Jingle Jam
Lets Take A Stroll

Exercise

Kickball

Jokes & Riddles
Lunch

Water Colors
Jingle Jam

Lets Take A Stroll

Exercise

Kickball

Jokes & Riddles
Lunch

Water Colors
Jingle Jam

Lets Take A Stroll

Exercise

Kickball

Jokes & Riddles
Lunch

Water Colors
Jingle Jam

Lets Take A Stroll

10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
2:00
2:30
3:.00

10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
1:30
2:30
3:00

10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
1:30
1:30
2:30
3:00

10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
1:30
2:30
3:00

Friday

Exercise

Ball Toss

Trivia

Lunch

Drawing Circle
Puzzles

Ice Cream Social

Exercise

Ball Toss
Trivia

Lunch
Drawing Circle
Puzzles

Ice Cream Social

Exercise

Ball Toss

Trivia

Lunch

Bingo

Drawing Circle
Puzzles

Ice Cream Social

Exercise

Ball Toss
Trivia

Lunch
Drawing Circle
Puzzles

Ice Cream Social

Happy Wlother's Day
May 14

‘5'10:00

12

19

26

11:30
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:.00

10:00
11:30
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

10:00
11:30
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

10:00
11:30
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

Saturday

Kickball

Jingle Jam

Lunch

Finger Painting
Jokes & Riddles
Lets Take A Stroll
Movie Matinee

Kickball

Jingle Jam

Lunch

Finger Painting
Jokes & Riddles
Lets Take A Stroll
Movie Matinee

Kickball

Jingle Jam
Lunch

Finger Painting
Jokes & Riddles
Lets take a Stroll
Movie Matinee

Kickball

Jingle Jam

Lunch

Finger Painting
Jokes & Riddles
Lets Take A Stroll
Movie Matinee

13

20

27

ARBOROAKSGREEN - EVCAL


http://www.tcpdf.org

